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Allstar Performance Qualifying Results

Anderson 75

Pos. Car# Driver Hometown
1 12 James Kirby lIl® Indianapolis, IN
2 33 Calvin  Parham Knightstown, IN
3 73 Jason  Atkinson  New Castle, IN
4 83 Brandon Mefford® Spiceland, IN
5 11 Jimmy  Kirby Indianapolis, IN
6 63 Dustin  Burge Anderson, IN
7 31 Tyler Marsh Muncie, IN
8 69 Andrew Cook Anderson, IN
9 17 Josh Lank Lafayette, IN
10 55 Phil Jenkins Greenfield, IN
11 9 Nick Warner Anderson, IN
12 29 Mason Keller Indianapolis, IN
13 90 Jeff Hopkins Anderson, IN
14 88 Jeff Johnson ® Indianapolis, IN
15 51 Derrick Layne Muncie, IN
16 86 Matt Clark Indianapolis, IN
17 57 Danny Adams Indianapolis, IN
18 99 Michael Walls® Mishawaka, IN
19 93 Bruce  McFall Elwood, IN
20 26 Jordan Hahn Indianapolis, IN
21 54 Nathan Greene Muncie, IN

Anderson Speedway - Anderson, Indiana
Saturday, September 6, 2014

ANDERSON,

Sponsor

USA Tires/EDCO Welding

CP Racing Engines

Oak Motors/Accelator Racecars

Sunnyside Motors/CP Racing Engines/PGG/Inlaws Archery
USA Tires/EDCO Welding

Goober Stanley Motorsports/S & B Racing/Frampton Heads
Cardinal Construction/Russell Racing

Likens Farm/Franks Custom Car Wash

Josh Lank's Reborn Auto Sales and Auto Detailing

Jenkins Automotive/Adagios Banquet Hall/Paynes Auto Parts
Warner Racing

Steve Keller Tri-Axle Trucking/Gedek Trailer Sales

Hopkins Racing

USA Tires/EDCO Welding

Sam Pierce Chevrolet/G&G Oil

Clark Racing

R.A. Electic/Wheatley's Fish Fry

Wings Etc./Jeffersons Auto & Collision

McFall Motorsports

Hahn Motorsports

G&G Qil/Team Xtreme Motorsports

INDIANA

Time
13.905
13.987
13.999
14.093
14.107
14.154
14.205
14.229
14.246
14.266
14.283
14.301
14.339
14.404
14.424
14.457
14.658
14.776
14.926
14.956
16.250

Speed
64.725
64.345
64.290
63.861
63.798
63.586
63.358
63.251
63.176
63.087
63.012
62.933
62.766
62.483
62.396
62.254
61.400
60.910
60.297
60.177
55.385

N CIEL
Leader
-0.082
-0.094
-0.188
-0.202
-0.249
-0.300
-0.324
-0.341
-0.361
-0.378
-0.396
-0.434
-0.499
-0.519
-0.552
-0.753
-0.871
-1.021
-1.051
-2.345




